Tekniska specifikationer : Ref. 719605

Number of inputs

Number of cascadable outputs
Number of user outputs
Frequency range TERR.
Frequency range SAT.

Input level TERR.

Input level SAT.

Through losses TERR.

Through losses SAT.

Tap losses TERR. Active

Tap losses TERR. Passive

Tap losses SAT. HG

Tap losses SAT. LG

Output level 10Ch DVB-T
Isolation H/V

Isolation users

Powering

Max. current (PSU - TERR ACT.)
Max. current (PSU - TERR PAS.)
Max. current (STB)

Operating temperature
Protection index (IP)

MHz
MHz
dBpv
dBuv
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dBpv
dB
dB
Vdc
mA
mA
mA
°C

9

9

32
88... 862

950 ... 2400

80...110
65...112

<5
4..65
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